Planholders' List
CP1229FMO01/LS04/SE01 — SOUTHEAST LIFT STATION, SE FORCE MAIN AND SE WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
(SEWRP) FACILITY CLOSURE

Name Email Company Name Phone Number
Alberto Gonzalez agonzalez@entellus.com Entellus, Inc 6022442566
Arif Rahman arif.rahman@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3639
Bill Linck linck@entellus.com Entellus 602-244-2566
Brian Hamrick bhamrick@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell 6025673822
Cailey Jones Cjones@achen.com Achen-Gardner

Chris White Cwhite@bcacunderground.com BCAC Underground 4802617800
Christine Diot cdiot@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers

Ezra Page Ezra.Page@dibblecorp.com Dibble

Geoff Child gchild@sunrise-eng.com Sunrise Engineering 480-867-6172
Jake Nelson jake.nelson@dibblecorp.com Dibble 602-957-1155
Kaleisha Miller kmiller@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers

Kali Kocdemir kkocdemir@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell 2533028465
Katy Folts kfolts@entellus.com Entellus 224-659-8692
Kim Young kyoung@mccarthy.com McCarthy Building Comp 6028036816
Scott Goodall SWGoodall@mccarthy.com McCarthy Construction 4809731274
Stephen Ganstrom Stephen.Ganstrom@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa - Engineerin480-316-0235
Stephen Todd steve.todd@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Wngineers 602-882-1732
Sylvia Romo sylvia.romo@dibblecorp.com Dibble 720-647-1840

Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3014
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